Video | MIC Series 612 Thermal Camera
MIC Series 612 Thermal Camera
u User-switchable (single) or simultaneous (dual)
thermal/optical video output
u Two thermal imager options: standard resolution
with 35 mm (includes on-screen temperature
display with alarm) or high resolution with 50 mm

(7.13 in.)
5 | MIC Series 612 Thermal Camera
Ordering information
MIC-612TIALB36N
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, NTSC, Black, 36x
optical zoom, 320x240 thermal picture elements, 7.5
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Order number MIC-612TIALB36N
MIC-612TIALW36N
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, NTSC, White, 36x
optical zoom, 320x240 thermal picture elements, 7.5
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Order number MIC-612TIALW36N
MIC-612TIALB36P
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, PAL, Black, 36x
optical zoom, 320x256 thermal picture elements, 8.3
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Order number MIC-612TIALB36P
MIC-612TIALW36P
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, PAL, White, 36x
optical zoom, 320x256 thermal picture elements, 8.3
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Order number MIC-612TIALW36P
MIC-612TIALG36P
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, PAL, Grey, 36x
optical zoom, 320x256 thermal picture elements, 8.3
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Order number MIC-612TIALB36P
MIC-612TFALB36N
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, NTSC, Black, 36x
optical zoom, 320x240 thermal picture elements, 30
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Requires U.S. Department of Commerce export
license--one license per customer--arranged prior to
camera being built.
Order number MIC-612TFALB36N
MIC-612TFALW36N
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, NTSC, White, 36x
optical zoom, 320x240 thermal picture elements, 30
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Requires U.S. Department of Commerce export
license--one license per customer--arranged prior to
camera being built.
Order number MIC-612TFALW36N
MIC-612TFALD36N
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, NTSC, Sand, 36x
optical zoom, 320x240 thermal picture elements, 30
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Requires U.S. Department of Commerce export
license--one license per customer--arranged prior to
camera being built.
Order number MIC-612TFALG36N
MIC-612TFALB36P
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, PAL, Black, 36x
optical zoom, 320x256 thermal picture elements, 25
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Requires U.S. Department of Commerce export
license--one license per customer--arranged prior to
camera being built.
Order number MIC-612TFALB36P
MIC-612TFALW36P
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, PAL, White, 36x
optical zoom, 320x256 thermal picture elements, 25
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.
Requires U.S. Department of Commerce export
license--one license per customer--arranged prior to
camera being built.
Order number MIC-612TFALW36P
MIC-612TFALG36P
PTZ, dual thermal/optical camera, PAL, Grey, 36x
optical zoom, 320x256 thermal picture elements, 25
Hz thermal imager frame rate, 35 mm thermal lens.